Item number: 77149

Hygienic Floor
Squeegee
w/replacement cassette,
600 mm, Black

The double-blade non-porous rubber design of this squeegee is effective in removing
water from all types of floors; tiles, epoxy, cement. Is very efficient in large food
production facilities on walk ways and large areas. As it is a cartridge system where the
blade can be removed for easy cleaning. Replacement Squeegee Blade: Series 7734.



Technical data

EAN Number 5705020771491
DUN Number 15705020771498
Commodity Code 96039099
FDA compliant raw material (CFR21) Yes
Glass & Fork (EU 1935/2004), Declaration of compliance, Yes

Regulation (EU) No 10/2011

Material Polypropylene, Rubber
Box Quantity 10 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 200 cm) 320 Pcs
Colour Black
Height 100 mm
Length 600 mm
Width 45 mm
Box Length 615 mm
Box Height 206 mm
Box Width 295 mm
Gross weight 0.445 kg.
Net Weight 0.391 kg
Country of origin Denmark
Max cleaning temperature 121 °Celsius
Min. pH-value in Usage Concentration 2
Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 10.5

New equipment should be cleaned, disinfected and sterilised, as appropriate to its intended use, e.g. high risk vs. low
risk food production areas, general hospital areas vs. intensive care units, before use.



